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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 8/1/2024 - 8/31/2024

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

916.22AFLAC08/09/2024INV0022621AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

915.73AFLAC08/23/2024INV0022751AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 1,831.95

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

1,367.14NATIONAL FARM LIFE08/09/2024INV0022628NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

1,366.32NATIONAL FARM LIFE08/23/2024INV0022758NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 2,733.46

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,504.86SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX08/09/2024INV0022630SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX08/09/2024INV0022631SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,504.57SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX08/23/2024INV0022760SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX08/23/2024INV0022761SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,109.43

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

30,870.51TCDRS-RETIREMENT08/09/2024INV0022629T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

32,056.88TCDRS-RETIREMENT08/23/2024INV0022759T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 62,927.39

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,719.99DENTAL-BCBS08/09/2024INV0022623TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

32,076.90MEDICAL-BCBS08/09/2024INV0022624TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

660.16MEDICAL-BCBS08/09/2024INV0022625TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

13,789.63MEDICAL-BCBS08/09/2024INV0022626TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

10,014.00MEDICAL-BCBS08/09/2024INV0022627TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

211.04VISION-BCBS08/09/2024INV0022632TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,721.49DENTAL-BCBS08/23/2024INV0022753TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

32,076.90MEDICAL-BCBS08/23/2024INV0022754TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

660.17MEDICAL-BCBS08/23/2024INV0022755TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

13,853.41MEDICAL-BCBS08/23/2024INV0022756TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

10,018.07MEDICAL-BCBS08/23/2024INV0022757TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

211.24VISION-BCBS08/23/2024INV0022762TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 117,013.00

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,404.85CHILD SUPPORT08/09/2024INV0022622TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,413.00CHILD SUPPORT08/23/2024INV0022752TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,817.85

192,433.08

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

50.56INV 760503-0 CC COPIER
MAINTENANCE JULY 2024

08/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 50.56

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,670.00COUNTY CLERK SEPTEMBER
2024

08/12/202470748LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,670.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,720.56

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,761.35ACCT 831-000-6587 99308/14/20243259002900AT&T CORP 012-109-6500
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743.17ACCT 831-000-7884 07708/28/20240491491909AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,504.52

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

750.00ACCT 00086208/12/2024123910BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

375.00ACCT 00086208/12/2024123910BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-7051

1,900.00ACCT 000862 AIRPORT &
WARD RD PCT 2

08/26/2024124072BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

1,050.00ACCT 000862 PROJECT X1 & X208/26/2024124072BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-7051

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 4,075.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

40.00TOLL CHARGES
REPLENISHMENT

08/14/20243651999145CITIBANK, N.A. 012-109-6120

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 40.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

580.35INV 76258808/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 580.35

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515608/14/2024INV0022721PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080090

08/26/20241025825487PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080088

08/26/20241025885025PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 229.50

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

101.98ACCT 361 275-8219 910 408/07/2024INV0022693SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 101.98

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.24ACCT 29068505108/21/2024INV0022806SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.24

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

294.98ACCT PIS100008/21/202424070936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 294.98

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 10,865.57

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

325.00ANTHONY JOEL ALVAREZ08/12/2024CR2024-22199JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 325.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

425.00NICHOLE MARIA HERNANDEZ08/12/2024CR2024-22213,21931JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6020

275.00DRAYCE WILLIAMS08/26/2024JV2024-1455JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 700.00

Vendor: 02941 - KENNETH M ODOM

780.00KAY LYNN JANACEK08/12/2024CAUSE 105GKENNETH M ODOM 012-112-6030

Vendor 02941 - KENNETH M ODOM Total: 780.00

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

325.00JESUS M VALEZ-SARINANA08/26/2024CR2022-21776THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 325.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 2,130.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 02820 - BRADICICH & USZYNSKI LLP

1,130.00BRIANNA ESTRADA08/12/202424-062-DCFAM-00162.BRADICICH & USZYNSKI LLP 012-113-6030
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91.12BRIANNA ESTRADA08/12/202424-062-DCFAM-00162.BRADICICH & USZYNSKI LLP 012-113-6060

Vendor 02820 - BRADICICH & USZYNSKI LLP Total: 1,221.12

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

450.00MICHAEL CARNIERO08/12/2024MG22-00067JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 450.00

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

350.00JASON COATS08/12/202415-06-12,243AJOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00JONATHAN PAZ08/12/202418-03-12,837JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00TANGANYIKA ROLNIAK08/26/202421-01-13,486JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 1,050.00

Vendor: VEN05980 - JOHN MICHAEL LAMERSON

5,950.00RICHARD RIOS08/26/202420-08-13,378JOHN MICHAEL LAMERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05980 - JOHN MICHAEL LAMERSON Total: 5,950.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

1,300.00JB08/26/202424-062-DCFAM-00089JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 1,300.00

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

3,940.00J.C.08/12/202421-12-25,605JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

177.00J.C.08/12/202421-12-25,605JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

2,150.00A.H., A.Z., A.Z.08/12/202424-062-DCFAM-00092JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

53.50A.H., A.Z., A.Z.08/12/202424-062-DCFAM-00092JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 6,320.50

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

1,300.00ERIC ZAPATA08/12/202420-11-13,436KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

200.20ERIC ZAPATA08/12/202420-11-13,436KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

450.00KERRI RODRIGUEZ08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00170KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

100.00KERRI RODRIGUEZ-DISMISSED08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00171KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

100.00KERRI RODRIGUEZ-DISMISSED08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00172KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

100.00KERRI RODRIGUEZ-DISMISSED08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00173KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

450.00CARLOS VILLARREAL08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00208KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 2,700.20

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

970.00DONALD KOTRLA08/12/202420-05-13,320L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00DONALD KORTLA08/12/2024PRE-INDICTMENTL CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 1,070.00

Vendor: 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON

1,775.00GONZALO NAVA08/12/202418-05-12,863PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

3,675.00JEFFREY MAULDIN08/12/202421-09-13,680PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

100.00JEFFREY MAULDIN08/12/202421-09-13,681PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

2,525.00JOSH CHAFIN08/12/202423-04-14,028PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

450.00RYLAND LLOYD HERRERA08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00197PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

3,000.00WILLIAM COCKROFT08/26/202422-11-13,946PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

Vendor 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON Total: 11,525.00

Vendor: VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC

2,475.00ALFREDO VILLARREAL08/12/202422-08-13,913RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00CAYDEN COHMERT08/12/202423-04-14,027RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00JAY PAUL PENA08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00188RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

100.00JAY PAUL PENA08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00189RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00ELIAS HERNANDEZ JR08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00196RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00ISAIAH RAY GONZALES08/12/202423-07-141,090RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

100.00CAYDEN GOHMERT08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00141RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

575.00KERRI JEAN RODRIGUEZ08/12/2024FE22-005RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC Total: 5,050.00

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

200.00ADRIAN HALL08/12/202422-10-25, 837THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

125.00JASON HOUDE08/12/202423-06-26 022THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

200.00JASON HOUDE08/12/202423-06-26, 022THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030
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250.00JONATHAN RICKMAN08/12/202423-062-DCFAM-00002.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

120.00TRACY ARIAS08/12/202423-062-DCFAM-00012.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

1,330.00LAUREN GRIMES08/12/202424-062-DCFAM-000134THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

380.00CHERISH HAGANS08/12/202424-062-DCFAM-00092.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 2,605.00

Vendor: 03148 - TRAVIS WILEY BERRY

1,575.00DONDRE MAQUISE CARTER08/12/202421-07-13,613TRAVIS WILEY BERRY 012-113-6020

Vendor 03148 - TRAVIS WILEY BERRY Total: 1,575.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

350.00TIFFANY MATHIS08/12/202418-01-12,809AWILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

450.00THOMAS ROCHA08/12/202423-062-DCCR-00117WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 800.00

Vendor: VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES

350.00WHITNEY MATHIS THOMAS08/12/202415,11-12,349ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

450.00WALTER ALDIS08/12/202424-062-DCCR-00263ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES Total: 800.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 42,416.82

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

62.64OFFICE SUPPLIES DISTRICT
CLERK

08/14/20243651999145CITIBANK, N.A. 012-114-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 62.64

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

18.33INV 762408-008/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-5010

529.75INV 760501 760502 760938 DC
COPIER MAINT JULY 2024

08/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 548.08

Vendor: 01695 - TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE

75.00REGISTRATION FEE TDCA 24TH
ANN WORKSHOP COURSE II

08/14/2024INV0022726TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIA… 012-114-6120

Vendor 01695 - TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE Total: 75.00

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 685.72

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

43.17INV 762306-0 JP1 COPIER
MAINTENANCE JULY 2024

08/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 43.17

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

400.00JP1 SEPTEMBER 202408/12/202470749LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-115-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 400.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 443.17

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

77.21ACCT 5405 GAL 24008/07/2024INV0022691CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 77.21

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

192.92ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 123008/07/2024113013791008DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 192.92

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

500.00JP2 SEPTEMBER 202408/12/202470750LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-116-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 500.00
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Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

562.50TRANSPORT BACK FROM ME
TO VMS

08/12/202424-07-12VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 562.50

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 1,332.63

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673608/14/2024287288256736X08092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298208/14/20242872920572982X08092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857108/14/2024287294808571X08092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983408/14/2024287299079834X08092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

11,437.69ACCT 300358908/12/2024GB00533059SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

24.91ACCT 300358908/12/2024GB00533606SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

42.24ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00535616 DIR-CPO-4410

08/26/2024INV0022779SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

10,964.98ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00535447 DIR-CPO-4444

08/26/2024INV0022779SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

1,710.14ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00535564 TIPS CN#230105

08/26/2024INV0022779SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

9,306.54ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00534741 TIPS CN#230105

08/26/2024INV0022779SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

1,220.00ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00535523 TIPS CN#230105

08/26/2024INV0022779SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6120

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 34,706.50

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

64.51ACCT 13313705808/07/2024INV0022692SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834508/14/2024INV0022724SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505108/21/2024INV0022806SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 192.52

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.67ACCT 18437620108/14/2024184376201080724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.57ACCT 18437630108/14/2024184376301080724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720108/14/2024184377201080724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.89

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,050.57ACCT 842000141-00001
08/15/2024

08/07/20249969841867VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,050.57

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 38,385.48

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: VEN05515 - ASHLEY HOLUB

134.27MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT -
TAC REGIONAL & PCT 2 MTGS

08/28/2024ACT AH 08/21/2024ASHLEY HOLUB 012-118-6120

Vendor VEN05515 - ASHLEY HOLUB Total: 134.27

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

1.25PRE-EMPLOYMENT FMCSA
QUERY - CHELSEA GLOSHEN

08/14/20243651999145CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 1.25

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

82.00PRE-EMPLOYMENT DOT DRUG
TESTING

08/12/202424-1492870DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

135.00Q3 2024 RANDOM DRUG &
DOT TESTING - C.OLIVER

08/26/202424-1493043DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075
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82.00PRE-EMPLOYMENT DOT DRUG
TEST - CHELSEA GLOSHEN

08/26/202424-1493043DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 299.00

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 434.52

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 02135 - AMG PRINTING &  MAILING LLC

397.50VR APPLICATIONS &
STATEMENT OF RESIDENCE
CARDS

08/12/2024119485AMG PRINTING &  MAILING L… 012-121-5180

Vendor 02135 - AMG PRINTING &  MAILING LLC Total: 397.50

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

33.00INV 762305 ELECTIONS COPIER
MAINTENANCE JULY 2024

08/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 33.00

Vendor: 01299 - NATALIE CARSON

689.76SOS ANNUAL ELECTION LAW
SEMINAR 8/11-8/14

08/07/2024ADV NC 08/11/2024NATALIE CARSON 012-121-6120

71.72ACT SOS ANNUAL ELECTION
LAW SEMINAR 8/11-8/14

08/21/2024ACT NC 08/14/2024NATALIE CARSON 012-121-6120

Vendor 01299 - NATALIE CARSON Total: 761.48

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 1,191.98

Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

59.92BINDERS FOR FY 2025 BUDGET08/14/20243651999145CITIBANK, N.A. 012-131-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 59.92

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

129.00INV 760334-008/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 129.00

Vendor: 00240 - GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF UNITED STATES AND CANADA

225.00MEMBER ID 43253003
9/01/2024 - 08/31/2025

08/12/20242453003GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFI… 012-131-6120

Vendor 00240 - GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF UNITED STATES AND CANADA Total: 225.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

330.35ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00534733 DIR-TSO-4159

08/26/2024INV0022779SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-131-5010

330.35ACCT 3003589 INV
GB00534257 DIR-TSO-4159

08/26/2024INV0022779SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-131-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 660.70

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

350.0010/15-18/24 AUDITORS FALL
CONFERENCE; N.WILLIAMS

08/21/2024358093TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-131-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 350.00

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 1,424.62

Department: 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

151.60OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR TAX
OFFICE

08/14/20243651999145CITIBANK, N.A. 012-135-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 151.60

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00INV 761462-0 TAX COPIER
MAINTENANCE JULY 2024

08/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

47.1208/01/2024 STATEMENT TAX
ASSES COLL

08/26/2024669077GERARD GONZALES 012-135-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 47.12
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Vendor: VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC

4,700.00MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION
SEPTEMBER 2024

08/26/202415432SPINDLEMEDIA INC 012-135-6070

Vendor VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC Total: 4,700.00

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

275.00MEMBER 241073 HON.ASHLEY
MRAZ CONF 11/19-11/21

08/21/202489980TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-135-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 275.00

Department 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR Total: 5,203.72

Department: 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

113.20INV 760937-0 CO ATTY COPIER
MAINTENANCE JULY 2024

08/12/2024INV0022699DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-137-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 113.20

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

680.00COUNTY ATTY SEPTEMBER
2024
